EFR32ZG14 Z-Wave 700 Modem SoC Data
Sheet
The Silicon Labs Z-Wave 700 Modem SoC, EFR32ZG14, is an
ideal solution for gateways and controllers in smart home applica-
tions such as smart home gateways, smart speakers, set top box-
es, USB sticks and more.
The single-die solution provides industry-leading low-power Gecko technology. The
EFR32ZG14 features excellent radio sensitivity, improving the range of the Z-Wave

Figure 7.3.  QFN32 Package Marking
The package marking consists of:
• PPPPPPPPPP – The part number designation.
1. Family Code (Z)
2. G (Gecko)
3. Series (1)
4. Device Configuration (4)
5. Performance Grade (P)
6. Feature Code (2)
7. TRX Code (3 = TXRX)
8. Band (1 = Sub-GHz)
9. Flash (G = 256K)
10. Temperature Grade (G = -40 to 85)
• YY – The last 2 digits of the assembly year.
• WW – The 2-digit workweek when the device was assembled.
• TTTTTT – A trace or manufacturing code. The first letter is the device revision.
EFR32ZG14 Z-Wave 700 Modem SoC Data Sheet
QFN32 Package Specifications
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Rev. 1.2  |  33
Not
Rec
om
men
de
d f
or
New
 D
es
ign
s
8.  Revision History
Revision 1.2
June, 2022